
Cedarville University Cedarville University 

DigitalCommons@Cedarville DigitalCommons@Cedarville 

Softball Schedules Softball 

Spring 2003 

2003 Softball Schedule 2003 Softball Schedule 

Cedarville University 

Follow this and additional works at: https://digitalcommons.cedarville.edu/softball_schedules 

 Part of the Higher Education Commons, and the Sports Studies Commons 

Recommended Citation Recommended Citation 
Cedarville University, "2003 Softball Schedule" (2003). Softball Schedules. 37. 
https://digitalcommons.cedarville.edu/softball_schedules/37 

This Schedule is brought to you for free and open 
access by DigitalCommons@Cedarville, a service of 
the Centennial Library. It has been accepted for 
inclusion in Softball Schedules by an authorized 
administrator of DigitalCommons@Cedarville. For 
more information, please contact 
digitalcommons@cedarville.edu. 

http://www.cedarville.edu/
http://www.cedarville.edu/
https://digitalcommons.cedarville.edu/
https://digitalcommons.cedarville.edu/softball_schedules
https://digitalcommons.cedarville.edu/softball
https://digitalcommons.cedarville.edu/softball_schedules?utm_source=digitalcommons.cedarville.edu%2Fsoftball_schedules%2F37&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=PDFCoverPages
https://network.bepress.com/hgg/discipline/1245?utm_source=digitalcommons.cedarville.edu%2Fsoftball_schedules%2F37&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=PDFCoverPages
https://network.bepress.com/hgg/discipline/1198?utm_source=digitalcommons.cedarville.edu%2Fsoftball_schedules%2F37&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=PDFCoverPages
https://digitalcommons.cedarville.edu/softball_schedules/37?utm_source=digitalcommons.cedarville.edu%2Fsoftball_schedules%2F37&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=PDFCoverPages
mailto:digitalcommons@cedarville.edu
http://www.cedarville.edu/Academics/Library.aspx
http://www.cedarville.edu/Academics/Library.aspx


March 13 

March 15 

March 19 

March 20 

March 24 

March 25 

March 27 

March 27 

March 28 

March 28 

March 29 

March 29 

April 1 

April 4 

April 5 

April 7 

April 11 

April 12 

April 15 

April 18-19 

April 21 

April 24-26 

April 29 

May 1 

May 8-10 

Cedarville University 

"Yellow Jackets" 
2003 Women's Softball Schedule 

MOUNT VERNON NAZARENE UNIVERSITY 

GRACE COLLEGE 

UNIVERSITY of FINDLAY 

at Wilmington College 

at The Master's College 

at California Lutheran University 

Point Loma Nazarene University (1 )# 

California Baptist University (1 )# 

Luther College (1 )# 

Eastern Oregon University (1 )# 

University of La Verne (1 )# 

California Lutheran University (1 )# 

URBANA UNIVERSITY* 

NOTRE DAME COLLEGE 

SHAWNEE STATE UNIVERSITY* 

at Malone College* 

UNIVERSITY of RIO GRANDE* 

at Ohio Dominican University* 

at Urbana University* 

at NCCAA Midwest Regional; Winona Lake, IN 

at Shawnee State University* 

at NCCAA National Tournament 

at University of Rio Grande* 

OHIO DOMINICAN UNIVERSITY* 

NAIA Region IX Tournament 

* American Mideast Conference South Division Games 

# Sun West Tournament; Orange, CA 

All dates are doubleheaders unless otherwise noted 

All starting times local 

3p.m. 

11 a.m. 

3p.m. 

2:30 p.m. 

1:30 p.m. 

10 a.m. 

3:30 p.m. 

8p.m. 

3:30 p.m. 

5:45 p.m. 

10:45 a.m. 

1 p.m. 

3p.m. 

3p.m. 

1 p.m. 

3p.m. 

3:30 p.m. 

1 p.m. 

3p.m. 

TBA 

3p.m. 

TBA 

11 a.m. 

3p.m. 

TBA 


	2003 Softball Schedule
	Recommended Citation

	KM_227-20200110133609

