

## Cedarville University DigitalCommons@Cedarville

Softball Schedules Softball

Spring 2003

### 2003 Softball Schedule

Cedarville University

Follow this and additional works at: https://digitalcommons.cedarville.edu/softball\_schedules



Part of the Higher Education Commons, and the Sports Studies Commons

#### **Recommended Citation**

Cedarville University, "2003 Softball Schedule" (2003). Softball Schedules. 37. https://digitalcommons.cedarville.edu/softball\_schedules/37

This Schedule is brought to you for free and open access by DigitalCommons@Cedarville, a service of the Centennial Library. It has been accepted for inclusion in Softball Schedules by an authorized administrator of DigitalCommons@Cedarville. For more information, please contact digitalcommons@cedarville.edu.



# Cedarville University "Yellow Jackets"

## 2003 Women's Softball Schedule

March 13	MOUNT VERNON NAZARENE UNIVERSITY	3 p.m.
March 15	GRACE COLLEGE	11 a.m.
March 19	UNIVERSITY of FINDLAY	3 p.m.
March 20	at Wilmington College	2:30 p.m.
March 24	at The Master's College	1:30 p.m.
March 25	at California Lutheran University	10 a.m.
March 27	Point Loma Nazarene University (1)#	3:30 p.m.
March 27	California Baptist University (1)#	8 p.m.
March 28	Luther College (1)#	3:30 p.m.
March 28	Eastern Oregon University (1)#	5:45 p.m.
March 29	University of LaVerne (1)#	10:45 a.m.
March 29	California Lutheran University (1)#	1 p.m.
April 1	URBANA UNIVERSITY*	3 p.m.
April 4	NOTRE DAME COLLEGE	3 p.m.
April 5	SHAWNEE STATE UNIVERSITY*	1 p.m.
April 7	at Malone College*	3 p.m.
April 11	UNIVERSITY of RIO GRANDE*	3:30 p.m.
April 12	at Ohio Dominican University*	1 p.m.
April 15	at Urbana University*	3 p.m.
April 18-19	at NCCAA Midwest Regional; Winona Lake, IN	TBA
April 21	at Shawnee State University*	3 p.m.
April 24-26	at NCCAA National Tournament	TBA
April 29	at University of Rio Grande*	11 a.m.
May 1	OHIO DOMINICAN UNIVERSITY*	3 p.m.
May 8-10	NAIA Region IX Tournament	TBA

<sup>\*</sup> American Mideast Conference South Division Games

All dates are doubleheaders unless otherwise noted

All starting times local

<sup>#</sup> Sun West Tournament; Orange, CA